SLOP
HOPPERS
HIGH-TECH
PRECISION
ENGINEERING
Healthcare Products
Slop Hopper (Model SH)
Slop Hopper with lid (Model SHL)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Product Codes
Order Code Model Dimensions
SMH0115 SH Slop Hopper 540 x 540 x 415mm
SMH0116 SH Slop Hopper with Flush Valve 540 x 540 x 415mm
SMH0221 SHL Slop Hopper, Lid
and Flush Valve
540 x 540 x 415mm
SMH0242 SHL Slop Hopper and Lid 540 x 540 x 415 mm